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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP NO .
	RFP NO.: 25-087
	

	SUBJECT:
	El Paso County Stormwater Master Drainage Plan

	PRE-PROP DATE:
	October 1, 2025

	BUYER:
	Cody Walters

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	Freese and Nichols, Inc
	PHONE: 805-798-0467

	
	REP
	Eric Edge
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Eric.Edge@Freese.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Bohannon Huston
	PHONE: 303-929-5613

	
	REP
	Jared Lee
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jlee@bhinc.com

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	Dewberry
	PHONE: 303-951-0639

	
	REP
	Danny Elsner
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	eelsner@dewberry.com

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	RESPEC
	PHONE: 210-260-5504

	
	REP
	Melissa Bryant
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	melissabryant@respec.com

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	HDR
	PHONE: 719-439-5632

	
	REP
	Sam Acosta
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Samuel.Acosta@hdrinc.com

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	FHU
	PHONE: 719-290-2338

	
	REP
	Kevan Kuhnel
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Kevan.Kuhnel@fhueng.com

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	Kimley-Horn
	PHONE: 540-797-2021

	
	REP
	Alyssa Ford
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	alyssa.ford@kimley-horn.com

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	ABW Consulting
	PHONE: 719-960-7804

	
	REP
	Amber Brannigan
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	abrannigan@abwconsulting.ai

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	Merrick & Company
	PHONE: 719-268-2361

	
	REP
	Carrie Herbolshimer
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	carrie.herbolshimer@merrick.com

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	Drexel, Barrell & Co. 
	PHONE: 719-491-5170

	
	REP
	Tim McConnell
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Sherwin.Manahan@gmail.com

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	AECOM
	PHONE: 301-787-0151

	
	REP
	KC Robinson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	KC.Robinson@aecom.com



	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP NO .
	RFP NO.: 25-087 
	

	SUBJECT:
	El Paso County Stormwater Master Drainage Plan

	PRE-PROP DATE:
	October 1, 2025

	BUYER:
	Cody Walters

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	12
	COMPANY
	Matrix Design Group
	PHONE: 620-474-9353

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Jesse.Sullivan@matrixdesigngroup.com

	
	
	

	13
	COMPANY
	JR Engineering
	PHONE: 303-267-6241

	
	REP
	Glenn Ellis
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	gellis@jrengineering.com

	
	
	

	14
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	15
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	16
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	17
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	18
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	19
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	20
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	21
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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